UNOFFICIAL COPY

1606422038

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) JEAN KUCSERA 219-558-1984 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) JKUCSERA@PROVIDENCEBANK.COM C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST 630 E. 162ND STREET SOUTH HOLLAND IL 60473

Doc#: 1606422038 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/04/2016 11:21 AM Pg: 1 of 2

THE ABOVE	SPACE IS	EOD EII	ING DEFICE	HOE ONLY

14. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT	FIL I NUMBER
1107610216	

ACCOUNT OF THE NUMBER	
1127612316	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminate Statement	
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 1sr indicate affected collateral in item. 	

4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stater continued for the additional period provided by applicable	ent id intified above with respect to the security inter	rest(s) of Secured Party authoriz	ing this Continuation State	ement is
5.					
	Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check or of these three boxes to:			
	This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or address: Complete	ADD name: Complete item	DELETE	
6.	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party [6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]		7a or 7b, and item 7c	DELETE name: Give red to be deleted in item 6a o	cord nam or 6b
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)			
	GCD PROPERTIES, LLC	0,			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
		FIRST PERSONA', NA ME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFF	FIX
7	CHANCED OR APPES WELL				
1.	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of the C	pent or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7), to	the exact, full name; do not omit, modify, o	Y abbreviate any part of the Debte	
	The state of the s		1,	- aboversals any part of the Debid	л s name)
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	INDIVIDUAL S SURNAIME		0		
			4		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
			0,		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				
_				SUFF	IX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			
		0171	STATE POSTA	COUN	ITRY
3	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four bo			9	
	I TITE OF STANDED TO A STAND OF THE AREA TO A	exes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral			

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD	AUTHORIZING THIS AMENOMENT	1/0/
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, c 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (nar heck here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	me of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
OR 99. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	C/DOT DESCRIPTION	Mo
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	p.	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) ASUFFIX

81654605-10

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

1606422038 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as ite 1127612316	m 1a on Amendment form	1
1127012510		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same a 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	is item 9 on Amendment form	
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST	i	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	i	
TEO. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	CUETA	
	SUFFIX	
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cur	rent Debtor of coord required s	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing s, itement (Name of a cun one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, f ji n me do not omit, modify, 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's r	ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provi
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		y, 150 Mosacaons a name aces not at
GCD PROPERTIES, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
130. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		SUFFIX
	of County	Clark
		0.
This EMANON S		O.O.
Covers timber to the	17. Description o	Tico Co
Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral	17. Description o	of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as extracted collateral is f Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 1: (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	filed as a fixture filing 7 7 17. Description o ADDRESS CHICAGO	of real estate: S: 6540 S. MARYLAND AVENUE D IL 60623
covers timber to be cut covers as extracted collateral is f Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 1: (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	filed as a fixture filing 7 ADDRESS CHICAGO PIN: 20-23	of real estate: S: 6540 S. MARYLAND AVENUE O IL 60623 3-112-034-0000
covers timber to be cut covers as extracted collateral is f Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 1: (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	7 17. Description of ADDRESS CHICAGO PIN: 20-23 ALL ASSE	of real estate: S: 6540 S. MARYLAND AVENUE D IL 60623 3-112-034-0000 ETS INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): CD PROPERTIES, LLC	filed as a fixture filing 7 ADDRESS CHICAGO PIN: 20-23 ALL ASSE FURNISH	of real estate: S: 6540 S. MARYLAND AVENUE D IL 60623 3-112-034-0000 ETS INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO INGS, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND REA
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is f Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	7 17. Description of ADDRESS CHICAGO PIN: 20-23 ALL ASSE FURNISH PROPERT	of real estate: 5: 6540 S. MARYLAND AVENUE D IL 60623 3-112-034-0000 ETS INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO INGS, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND REA
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is f Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 1: (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	7 17. Description of ADDRESS CHICAGO PIN: 20-23 ALL ASSE FURNISH PROPERT WOODLA	of real estate: S: 6540 S. MARYLAND AVENUE D IL 60623 3-112-034-0000 ETS INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO

18 MISCELLANEOUS:

E OF THE THIRD PM, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.